
Benefizlauf Kirchberg
Hauptlauf, 2400 m
9. September 2012

LT Pielachtal
Gesamtwertung

24 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit min/km km/h
1 10C Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 1 M50 00:08:20,3 03:28,3 17,28
2 26B König Stefan 1993 1 MU20 00:08:28,5 03:31,7 17,01
3 26C Umgeher Martin 1991 Team Kirchberg 1 M20 00:08:42,7 03:37,9 16,52
4 15C Masching Roland 1974 LT Pielachtal 1 M30 00:08:45,8 03:39,2 16,43
5 19A Härtensteiner David 1991 Loicher Elite 2 M20 00:08:47,8 03:40,0 16,36
6 26A Lang Tobias 1994 LT Pielachtal 2 MU20 00:08:54,6 03:42,9 16,15
7 10B Sunk Helmut, jun. 1982 LT Pielachtal 2 M30 00:08:57,8 03:44,2 16,06
8 19C Hölzl Johannes 1990 Loicher Elite 3 M20 00:08:59,1 03:44,6 16,03
9 19B Wittmann Daniel 1996 LT Pielachtal 3 MU20 00:09:10,9 03:49,6 15,68

10 1C Leeb Andreas 1974 LT Pielachtal 3 M30 00:09:17,8 03:52,5 15,48
11 10A Sunk Alexander 1985 LT Pielachtal 4 M20 00:09:20,0 03:53,3 15,43
12 22C Zotlöterer Franz, DI 1968 1 M40 00:09:20,9 03:53,8 15,40
13 1B Wieseneder Thomas 1970 Spiel, Satz und Sieg 2 M40 00:09:24,2 03:55,0 15,32
14 20C Härtensteiner David 1991 5 M20 00:09:34,0 03:59,2 15,05
15 1A Krippl Peter 1967 Spiel, Satz und Sieg 3 M40 00:09:52,2 04:06,7 14,59
16 11B Burmetler Herbert 1973 4 M30 00:10:18,5 04:17,9 13,96
17 20A Rasch Daniela 1983 FCU Frankenfels 1 W20 00:10:59,6 04:35,0 13,09
18 11A König Melanie 1995 1 WU20 00:11:12,1 04:40,0 12,86
19 22B Pehmer Andreas 1973 Hilfswerk 5 M30 00:11:19,6 04:43,3 12,71
20 15B Flieger Josef 1997 LT Pielachtal 4 MU20 00:11:39,0 04:51,3 12,36
21 20B Zachhalmel Nora 1967 Hilfswerk 1 W40 00:12:43,8 05:18,3 11,31
22 15A Flieger Claudia 1969 LT Pielachtal 2 W40 00:12:55,2 05:22,9 11,15
23 11C Sunk Susanna 1961 LT Pielachtal 1 W50 00:13:27,0 05:36,3 10,71
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit min/km km/h
24 22A Frais Hildegard 1959 Hilfswerk 2 W50 00:13:31,6 05:38,3 10,64
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Benefizlauf Kirchberg
Hauptlauf, 2400 m
9. September 2012

LT Pielachtal
WU20

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 11A König Melanie 1995 18 00:11:12,1 04:40,0 12,86
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Benefizlauf Kirchberg
Hauptlauf, 2400 m
9. September 2012

LT Pielachtal
MU20

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 26B König Stefan 1993 2 00:08:28,5 03:31,7 17,01
2 26A Lang Tobias 1994 LT Pielachtal 6 00:08:54,6 03:42,9 16,15
3 19B Wittmann Daniel 1996 LT Pielachtal 9 00:09:10,9 03:49,6 15,68
4 15B Flieger Josef 1997 LT Pielachtal 20 00:11:39,0 04:51,3 12,36
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Benefizlauf Kirchberg
Hauptlauf, 2400 m
9. September 2012

LT Pielachtal
W20

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 20A Rasch Daniela 1983 FCU Frankenfels 17 00:10:59,6 04:35,0 13,09
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Benefizlauf Kirchberg
Hauptlauf, 2400 m
9. September 2012

LT Pielachtal
M20

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 26C Umgeher Martin 1991 Team Kirchberg 3 00:08:42,7 03:37,9 16,52
2 19A Härtensteiner David 1991 Loicher Elite 5 00:08:47,8 03:40,0 16,36
3 19C Hölzl Johannes 1990 Loicher Elite 8 00:08:59,1 03:44,6 16,03
4 10A Sunk Alexander 1985 LT Pielachtal 11 00:09:20,0 03:53,3 15,43
5 20C Härtensteiner David 1991 14 00:09:34,0 03:59,2 15,05
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Benefizlauf Kirchberg
Hauptlauf, 2400 m
9. September 2012

LT Pielachtal
M30

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 15C Masching Roland 1974 LT Pielachtal 4 00:08:45,8 03:39,2 16,43
2 10B Sunk Helmut, jun. 1982 LT Pielachtal 7 00:08:57,8 03:44,2 16,06
3 1C Leeb Andreas 1974 LT Pielachtal 10 00:09:17,8 03:52,5 15,48
4 11B Burmetler Herbert 1973 16 00:10:18,5 04:17,9 13,96
5 22B Pehmer Andreas 1973 Hilfswerk 19 00:11:19,6 04:43,3 12,71
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Benefizlauf Kirchberg
Hauptlauf, 2400 m
9. September 2012

LT Pielachtal
W40

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 20B Zachhalmel Nora 1967 Hilfswerk 21 00:12:43,8 05:18,3 11,31
2 15A Flieger Claudia 1969 LT Pielachtal 22 00:12:55,2 05:22,9 11,15
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Benefizlauf Kirchberg
Hauptlauf, 2400 m
9. September 2012

LT Pielachtal
M40

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 22C Zotlöterer Franz, DI 1968 12 00:09:20,9 03:53,8 15,40
2 1B Wieseneder Thomas 1970 Spiel, Satz und Sieg 13 00:09:24,2 03:55,0 15,32
3 1A Krippl Peter 1967 Spiel, Satz und Sieg 15 00:09:52,2 04:06,7 14,59
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Benefizlauf Kirchberg
Hauptlauf, 2400 m
9. September 2012

LT Pielachtal
W50

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 11C Sunk Susanna 1961 LT Pielachtal 23 00:13:27,0 05:36,3 10,71
2 22A Frais Hildegard 1959 Hilfswerk 24 00:13:31,6 05:38,3 10,64
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Benefizlauf Kirchberg
Hauptlauf, 2400 m
9. September 2012

LT Pielachtal
M50

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 10C Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 1 00:08:20,3 03:28,3 17,28
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